FINNSHEEP BREEDERS ASSOCIATION
WORK ORDER AND FEE SCHEDULE

Phone: 785-456-8500 ¢ PO Box 231, 420A Lincoln - Wamego, KS 66547 + Fax: 785-456-8599 ¢ asregistry@gmail.com

Name Membership #
Address Website
City, State, Zip Date
Phone # Fax # E-mail
Check one of the following:
[] Senior/Active Member [] Youth Member  [_] New Member Applying [] Yearly Activity Fee
A. MEMBERSHIPS Quantity Member Price Total Cost
1. New Adult Member pervine, 1x ony, pur 1/31) 35.00
2. Yearly ACthlty Fee (NECESSARY TO REGISTER SHEEP, DUE ANNUALLY ON 1/31) 25.00
3. New Youth Member (date of birth / / ) 10.00
4. Continuing Youth Activity Fee (date of birth / / ) 15.00

Membership/Annual Activity Fees are due on or before Jaﬁua;;y 31st of each year. Members receive a free yearly subscription to “Short Tales” newsletter via email
e

(unless requested in hard—pa[;y i{ormat & access to the Finnsheep_Breeders chat group on Yahoo for encouragement or help in your endeavor. Meeting minutes
and an annual report are included in Short Tales.

B. BREEDER LISTING (Meusers Oney - Ser Oruzr SIDE) 30.00
C. FLock PREFIX LISTING 20.00

A flock prefix enables exclusive use of your name, flock or farm on registrations and is a one-time fee.

D. REGISTRATIONS

Under 12 months
1. Class I Purebred 8.50
2. Class II Crossbred
¢ 1/2 Finn X 4.00
Over 12 months
1. Class I Purebred 12.00
2. Class II Crossbred
*1/2 Finn X 4.00

Please Note: A FBA registration number will be issued on certificates, but no ear tags will be furnished. The FBA registration number and individual ID (ear tag or tattoo)
number must always remain the same and cannot be changed. Never use the same number on two different animals. If a sheep loses an ear tag, you may re-tag the sheep
with a different tag number and keep this information in your flock records as required by USDA regulations. However, continue to use the sheep’s original ear tag number
(as recorded on it'’s FBA Certificate of Registry) for the purpose of registering its offspring. The FBA will furnish suggestions for tagging and/or identification upon request.

Docked Tails: Finnsheep with docked tails will not be registered. The tail is a distinct characteristic of the animal s/breed’s purity.

E. TRANSFERS 4.00 Non-Mehsr Price
F. DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE 3.00 same
G. RusH FEE (per each registration & transfer) Double Fees same
H. EMERGENCY FAXES (per page - not including cover) 3.00 same
I. SPECIAL HANDLING Cgll to (érder... i
- ) y e crodit o

1. UPS Overnight Delivery st rgvide Credit OB e

2. Postal Overnight, USPS (two-three day delivery) 26.00 same

3. PI'iOI'ity Mail, USPS (four-five day delivery) 10.00 same
J. OTHER FEES

TOTAL FEES FROM ABOVE
Previous Balance Due (please return invoice)
Previous Credit Due (please return invoice)

TOTALAMOUNT DUE
PAYMENT BY CHECK # OR CREDIT CARD #

EXPIRATION DATE ON CARD THREE DIGIT CODE ON BACK OF CARD
Z1P CODEOFBILLING ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF CARDHOLDER
All credit card transactions will be charged a 15 cent transaction fee and a 3.5% convenience fee on the total amount.

P P P P

* ALL WORK requested MUST HAVE accompanying PAYMENT TO PROCESS °



B. Breeder Directory Listing: $30, members only
Includes FBA website directory and Short Tales directory; brief description of 20 words or less; six (6) photos (jpg. Format
preferred) may be added to the on-line listing. Send photo files and description by email to webmaster@finnsheep.org

Breeding Certificate

This is to certify that Ram FBA Registration #

(Ram Name & Tag Number) (Registration Number)

were exposed to Ewes

(List Ewe Names, Tag Numbers & Association Numbers)

from to

(Month, Day, Year) (Month, Day, Year)
Owner of ewes at time of Mating: Owner of ram at time of Mating:

(Signature) (Signature)
Address: Addpress:

Breeding Certificate
This is to certify that Ram FBA Registration #
(Ram Name & Tag Number) (Registration Number)

were exposed to Ewes

(List Ewe Names, Tag Numbers & Association Numbers)

from to
(Month, Day, Year) (Month, Day, Year)

Owner of ewes at time of Mating: Owner of ram at time of Mating:
(Signature) (Signature)

Address: Address:




